NANOBIOTIX S.A.

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

ISIN:  FR0011341205

Overview

2024/08/21 16:45:41
Price

4.376 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.32% (0.01)

FR0011341205
NANO
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

206 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.38 EUR (205)
4.40 EUR (23)
4414 EUR
4.472 EUR
4.362 EUR
4.362 EUR
4.392718 EUR
32,380
130,703.00
143

21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011341205&ID_NOTATION=71708759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011341205&ID_NOTATION=71708759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0fd05b29e1406a09633053b4d13379bff2e7dc2092079f376c48f42b9ed21cc&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99cb6fb7f710a489f&time=1724360973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db5c6727105effac1349a8d2cba1e923be587fd46eb26fbd8c93d211cb7dc79c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc562276220ad9845&time=1724360973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=148fbbd34447fa3b7188bd8f58226a4d405a07f7b45c013743a74a62349c95ab&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9d2586d78d6c13bc&time=1724360973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6659146f77c8c0795a848aebce59a91725aa118673a18888eaef740b583b49e2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74b13f757f97088dd&time=1724360973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fb7a07c7cea71083e06896b17cd316a6a2948ffb125484ef62745b039088342&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d43dac7952ee4bc35&time=1724360973&tool=RSC

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

Details

2024/08/21 16:45:41

Price
4.376 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.32% (0.01)

ISIN FR0011341205
Symbol NANO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 206 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.38 EUR (205)
Ask (Ask size) 4.40 EUR (23)
Open 4.414 EUR
High 4.472 EUR
Low 4.362 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.362 EUR
VWAP 4.392718 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,380
Trading volume 130,703.00
Number of trades 143
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.38% -47.28% -58.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.73 -3.92 -6.15
Beta 1.61 1.16 1.33
Volatility 59.34 62.54 87.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 4.406 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:21 4.306 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:43 4.408 EUR
21

London Stock 2024/07/ 12:37 4.62 EUR

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 4.244 EUR

7.930 EUR (2024/01/30
3.816 EUR (2024/06/24
10.400 EUR (2023/08/29
3.816 EUR (2024/06/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.35

0.00

4.456 EUR (36,349
4.638 EUR (40,338
5.232 EUR (69,883

)
)
)
6.001 EUR (99,917)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71708759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420186120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133359553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72771585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72771585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120414519

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 16:45 4.376 EUR 0.13
21

2024/08/ 08:12 4.316 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 21:50 4.402 EUR 0.00
21

143

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431345125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421190938

NANOBIOTIX S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NANOBIOTIX SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Gary Phillips
Alain Herrera
Anne-Marie

Graffin
Enno Spillner

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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